LM' Love Letter

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name

Adjective

Body Part

Adjective

Proper Noun Plural

Adjective

Noun

Place

Food

Liquid

Verb Base Form

Body Part

Dance Move

Adjective

Musical Instrument

Anima

Verb Base Form

Emotion

Random Scent

Funny Memory

Noun

Adjective

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

Verb Base Form

Large Place

Adjective

Noun

Silly Phrase

Adjective

Season

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Natural Feature

Silly Topic

Silly Pet Name

Funny Title

Verb

Adjective

Odd Habit

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Different Name




LM' Love Letter

Dear [ 1
From the moment | first saw your [ 110 ], I knew you were the [
] onefor me. Your [ ] shinelikea| 11 ]in
the [ ], and your voice is sweeter than a [ ] dippedin| 1.
Every timewe [ ] together, my [ ] does alittle [ ], and
my heart beatslikea[ 110 ] being played by a| ]. 1 love
how you [ ] whenyou're [ ] and how you always smell like [
], which reminds me of | ].
If lovewerea| ], you'd be the [ 10 ] a the very top. If | could, |
would [ ] acrossthe [ ] just to bring you a | 110
] and whisper, [ ]."
Every day with you feelslikea| 110 ], filled with [ ] and [

11 ], laughing about [

]. And every night, | dream about the time we [

] under the [




So, my [ ], will you bemy [

] forever? 1 promise to always|[

you, even when you're being [ ] about [

1. And I'll never [

], no matter how [ ] things get.

Y ours forever and always,
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